SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM™
M
o
b
ile R
eceip
t P

Mobilink TM-P20II, Battery (OT-BY20), Belt Clip (attached to
printer), Starter Roll Paper, USB-C Cable, Documentation
Ordering Information
Printers
TM-P20II Wi-Fi C31CJ99011
TM-P20II Wi-Fi with Battery Cradle C31CJ99A99781
TM-P20II Bluetooth C31CJ99001
TM-P20II Bluetooth with Battery Cradle C31CJ99A9991
Optional Accessories
Battery (OT-BY20) C32C831093
Single-Battery Charging Cradle (OT-SB20II) C32C882A8551
Quad-Battery Charging Cradle (OT-CH20II) C32C882A8531
Belt Strap (OT-BE01) C32C882321
Shoulder Strap (OT-SH01) C32C882331
Soft Case (OT-PC20II) C32C882341
Epson America, Inc.
3131 Katella Ave., Los Alamitos, CA 90720
Epson Canada Limited
185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3